
LA BAULE WORLD CUP

24th till 30th October 2016 -- La Baule (FR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 78 39 2.000 2 10 9 1

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 62 47 1.319 2 7 7 2

LIM Jung Wan KR 73 56 1.303 2 10 4 3

HEO Jung Han KR 80 41 1.951 4 8 7 1

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 78 46 1.695 2 7 7 2

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 51 39 1.307 0 11 5 3

CHO Myung Woo KR 66 37 1.783 2 6 5 1

COKLU Murat Naci TR 75 43 1.744 2 8 8 2

AHN Ji Hun KR 56 40 1.400 2 5 5 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 76 37 2.054 2 16 7 1

NGO Dinh Nai VN 74 42 1.761 2 13 9 2

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 78 45 1.733 2 7 6 3

PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 80 50 1.600 3 10 8 1

UYMAZ Birol TR 80 58 1.379 3 6 5 2

DUONG Anh Vu VN 62 44 1.409 0 7 5 3

CENET Lütfi TR 80 48 1.666 4 10 10 1

KIM Hyun Woo KR 73 60 1.216 2 5 5 2

KIM Jae Guen KR 64 56 1.142 0 5 5 3

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 78 45 1.733 2 9 8 1

KIM Hyung Kon KR 63 47 1.340 2 7 5 2

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 69 54 1.277 2 8 7 3

MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 53 1.509 4 11 5 1

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 78 59 1.322 1 6 5 2

ALP Ahmet TR 70 56 1.250 1 8 6 3

CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 57 1.403 4 6 6 1

HONG Jin Pyo KR 73 52 1.403 2 7 5 2

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 57 49 1.163 0 6 5 3

CAPAK Can TR 80 37 2.162 4 13 7 1

MA Minh Cam VN 61 40 1.525 2 9 7 2

NADY Riad EG 44 45 0.977 0 4 4 3

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 70 43 1.627 2 12 9 1

LEPPENS Eddy BE 79 49 1.612 2 7 5 2

SAYGINER Semih TR 68 52 1.307 2 8 8 3

CHO Chi Yeon KR 80 50 1.600 4 7 6 1

MONTES Antonio ES 71 59 1.203 1 13 5 2

RUDOLPH Christian DE 52 45 1.155 1 9 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 

1st Rank

0 CAPAK Can TR 80 37 2.162 4 13 7 1

0 HEO Jung Han KR 80 41 1.951 4 8 7 2

0 CENET Lütfi TR 80 48 1.666 4 10 10 3

0 CHO Chi Yeon KR 80 50 1.600 4 7 6 4

0 MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 53 1.509 4 11 5 5

0 CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 57 1.403 4 6 6 6

0 PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 80 50 1.600 3 10 8 7

0 INCEKARA Hakan TR 76 37 2.054 2 16 7 8

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 78 39 2.000 2 10 9 9

CHO Myung Woo KR 66 37 1.783 2 6 5 10

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 78 45 1.733 2 9 8 11

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 70 43 1.627 2 12 9 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

2nd Rank

0 UYMAZ Birol TR 80 58 1.379 3 6 5 1

0 NGO Dinh Nai VN 74 42 1.761 2 13 9 2

0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 75 43 1.744 2 8 8 3

4 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 78 46 1.695 2 7 7 4

5 LEPPENS Eddy BE 79 49 1.612 2 7 5 5

6 MA Minh Cam VN 61 40 1.525 2 9 7 6

7 HONG Jin Pyo KR 73 52 1.403 2 7 5 7

8 KIM Hyung Kon KR 63 47 1.340 2 7 5 8

9 COSTA Rui Manuel PT 62 47 1.319 2 7 7 9

10 KIM Hyun Woo KR 73 60 1.216 2 5 5 10

11 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 78 59 1.322 1 6 5 11

12 MONTES Antonio ES 71 59 1.203 1 13 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

3rd Rank

13 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 78 45 1.733 2 7 6 1

14 AHN Ji Hun KR 56 40 1.400 2 5 5 2

15 SAYGINER Semih TR 68 52 1.307 2 8 8 3

16 LIM Jung Wan KR 73 56 1.303 2 10 4 4

17 KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 69 54 1.277 2 8 7 5

18 ALP Ahmet TR 70 56 1.250 1 8 6 6

19 RUDOLPH Christian DE 52 45 1.155 1 9 4 7

20 DUONG Anh Vu VN 62 44 1.409 0 7 5 8

21 GARCIA Jose Juan CO 51 39 1.307 0 11 5 9

22 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 57 49 1.163 0 6 5 10

23 KIM Jae Guen KR 64 56 1.142 0 5 5 11

24 NADY Riad EG 44 45 0.977 0 4 4 12
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